MADZ-01100x Series
Rev.  V1
THz Schottky Barrier Diode
W Band
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0024387
1
MADZ-011003
MADZ-011004
 MADZ-011002
MADZ-011005
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MADZ-011002-1278G0
25 piece gel pack
MADZ-011003-1197G0
MADZ-011004-1199G0
MADZ-011005-1262G0
Features
• Low Series Resistance
• Low Capacitance
• High Cutoff Frequency
• Silicon Nitride Passivation
• Polyimide Scratch Protection
• Designed for Easy Circuit Insertion
Applications
• Radar
• Communications
• Test and Measurement
Description
The MADZ-011002 Single junction, MADZ-011003
anti-parallel pair, MADZ-011004 reverse tee and
MADZ-011005 unconnected anti-parallel pair are
gallium arsenide flip chip THz Schottky barrier
diodes.
These devices are fabricated on OMCVD epitaxial
wafers using a process designed for high device